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Scotchlite

Scotchlite

NO SCREEN CHARGES

NO SETUP CHARGES

When ordering, please state:
1) quantity
2) frame style (item no.)
3) white or black frame
4) color imprint or background
5) desired copy or layout

or
6) previous PO# and date
7) Scotchlite or Vinyl decals

or
8) Direct Imprint

BE SURE TO CHECK FIT WITH CUSTOMER! SAMPLES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

Shipping Weight: Approx. 16 lb per 125 frames.

small panel:
large panel:

all frames
SS2, PL2
SS4, PL4
SS5, PL5
SS7, PL7
SS9, PL9

1/2" x 6"
1" x 10"
1" x 10"
1 1/2" x 8"
1" x 8"
5/8" x 10"

COPY AREA:

For best nighttime visibility, use silver-white reflective.Genuine 3M Scotchlite

Note: will be furnished on PL Series UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED!!

FRAME SIZES:
SS4, PL4
all others

- 6 3/4 x 12 1/4 inches
- 6 1/4 x 12 1/4 inches

ALL FRAMES are made of rugged, durable, rust-free Polypropylene with applied decals (PL Series) or direct
imprint (SS Series). Available in white or black plastic. Please state frame color when ordering.

IMPRINT COLORS: black, red, orange, yellow, green, medium blue, reflex blue, ultra blue, or brown. White,
matte silver and matte gold are also available on SS series frames. State whether letters (positive) or
background (reverse) is to be colored. Color matching available, but not guaranteed.

ART: $15.00 (net) art charge for first order only. No art charges for stock typestyles, standard logos, or if
camera ready art is supplied.

PLASTIC LICENSE PLATE FRAMES

Reflective or Vinyl Decals .*PL Series With SS Series Direct ImprintWith

5000

1.13
.99
.78
.13

3C-3D

2500

1.18
1.06

.83

.14

1000

1.27
1.13

.88

.16

500

1.39
1.27
1.07

.29

250

1.51
1.45
1.19

.37

125

1.97
1.91
1.55

.59

One color imprint
Decals

Vinyl Decals
Direct Imprint
ea. add. color

SS2T or PL2T
2 clips on side panels

(4 holes-2TC)

SS2B or PL2B
2 clips on side panels

(4 holes-2BC)

GAINESVILLE, FL

GAINESVILLE PORSCHE

AUDI

FT WORTH-DALLAS

BRENNAN'S

SS9B or PL9B
2 clips on side panels

SS9T or PL9T
2 clips on side panels

SS5T or PL5T
2 clips on side panels

SS5B or PL5B
2 clips on side panels

ESCANABA, UP

WOLVERINE

SS7B or PL7B
2 clips on side panels

SS7T or PL7T
2 clips on side panels

FERGUSON MARTINSBURG, WV

LOU'S AUTO

SS4B or PL4B
NO clips

SS4T or PL4T
NO clips

MOUNTAIN MAZDA

COLORADO SPRINGS

VIVANDERO MOTORS INC

LOUISVILLE, KY

CALL 216-221-4313

AMHERST, PA

DUNN

SNOWMOBILING

I'D RATHER BE...

FORD
LINCOLN
MERCURY

NEW

STYLE!

BOBBY'S AUTO SALES

CLEVELAND, OH


